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11 April GRAND PRIX 2019
Beograd, 5. - 7.4.2019

Event 16 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
06.04.2019 - 10:59 Results Prelim
Serbian National Records 32.10 HIGL, Nadja TAM Belgrade 07.07.2009
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 18 32.53 MEDIC, Mila VOJ Sarajevo (BIH) 31.03.2018
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 17 32.56 STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina DUB Beograd 16.03.2019
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 16 32.56 STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina DUB Beograd 16.03.2019
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 15 32.56 STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina DUB Beograd 16.03.2019
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 14 33.45 MEDIC, Mila NS Banja Luka (BIH) 03.05.2014
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 13 33.61 MEDIC, Mila VOJ Maribor (SLO) 21.12.2013
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 12 35.43 MEDIC, Mila NS Banja Luka (BIH) 21.04.2012
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 11 37.43 BOSKOV, Andjela VRA Beograd 05.12.2015
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 10 40.88 MEDIC, Mila NS Novi Sad 05.06.2010
Rekord Mitinga 11.April zene 32.18 NINKOVIC, Ivana

Evropsko juniorsko zene 14 - 17: 32.88  /  Svetsko seniorsko A-norma : 31.22  /  Svetsko seniorsko B-norma : 32.31  /
Svetsko seniorsko PSS-norma : 31.70
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

A Apsolutna

1. MEDIC, Mila 00 Vojvodina 33.21 693 A
2. VOZEL, Tjasa 94 Kranjsko plavalno drustvo Zvez 33.64 667 A
3. PASUKAN, Emina 01 Bosna 34.53 617 A
4. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. APRIL Beograd 35.86 551 Q
5. MUNCAN, Teodora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 37.15 495 Q
6. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. APRIL Beograd 37.20 493 A
7. DAMNJANOVIC, Andjelija 03 Valis 37.50 481 Q
8. TODORCEVIC, Tijana 04 Valis 37.56 479 Q
9. CVIJOVIC, Anastasija 03 11. APRIL Beograd 37.77 471 Q

10. BLAGOJEVIC, Anja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 38.70 438 Q
11. BRDAR, Nika 03 Vinkovacki PK 38.73 437 Q
12. TOMASEVIC, Tea 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 39.20 421 B

LABUS, Lara 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 39.20 421 B
14. FINELLI, Sara 05 RN Adria Monfalcone 39.36 416 Q
15. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 39.52 411 B
16. SEPA, Mia 07 11. APRIL Beograd 40.24 390 B
17. ALBERTON, Elisabetta 02 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 40.25 389 R
18. STOJCHEVSKA, Kalina 03 Mladost Skopje 40.33 387 R
19. OSTOJIC, Katarina 05 Tri Delfina 40.70 376
20. ALEKSIC, Milica 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 41.14 364
21. KRUNIC, Nadja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 42.31 335
22. TOMASEVIC, Mina 03 Tri Delfina 43.24 314
23. SARANCIC, Anja 02 Crvena Zvezda 43.81 302
24. CUKSANOVSKI, Aleksandra 07 11. APRIL Beograd 45.01 278
25. VESELIC, Duska 04 Novi Beograd 011 45.34 272
26. BOJIC, Teodora 06 Sk Tent 45.36 272
27. RAJKOVIC, Martina 06 Vinkovacki PK 45.77 265
28. VELICKOVIC, Nina 07 Vracar 46.17 258
29. KESAR, Ema 06 11. APRIL Beograd 46.79 248
30. MARIC, Tesa 07 11. APRIL Beograd 47.49 237
31. SULIC, Lena 07 Novi Beograd 011 47.73 233
32. MISKOVIC, Isidora 06 Vracar 47.82 232
33. STANOJEVIC, Tea 06 Sc Volturnus 47.93 230
34. SPASIC, Anja 05 Novi Beograd 011 50.00 203
35. NEGIC, Milica 07 Sk Tent 50.40 198
36. MAKSIMOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 50.60 196
37. DJORDJEVIC, Andjela 07 Barakuda 58.47 127
38. PLJASKIC, Danijela 07 Vracar 1:09.57 75
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2019
Beograd, 5. - 7.4.2019

Event 16, Women, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim

B Kategorija 2002. i 2005.

1. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. APRIL Beograd 35.86 551 Q
2. MUNCAN, Teodora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 37.15 495 Q
3. DAMNJANOVIC, Andjelija 03 Valis 37.50 481 Q
4. TODORCEVIC, Tijana 04 Valis 37.56 479 Q
5. CVIJOVIC, Anastasija 03 11. APRIL Beograd 37.77 471 Q
6. BLAGOJEVIC, Anja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 38.70 438 Q
7. BRDAR, Nika 03 Vinkovacki PK 38.73 437 Q
8. FINELLI, Sara 05 RN Adria Monfalcone 39.36 416 Q
9. ALBERTON, Elisabetta 02 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 40.25 389 R

10. STOJCHEVSKA, Kalina 03 Mladost Skopje 40.33 387 R
11. OSTOJIC, Katarina 05 Tri Delfina 40.70 376
12. KRUNIC, Nadja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 42.31 335
13. TOMASEVIC, Mina 03 Tri Delfina 43.24 314
14. SARANCIC, Anja 02 Crvena Zvezda 43.81 302
15. VESELIC, Duska 04 Novi Beograd 011 45.34 272
16. SPASIC, Anja 05 Novi Beograd 011 50.00 203

C Kategorija 2006. i 2007.

1. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. APRIL Beograd 37.20 493 A
2. TOMASEVIC, Tea 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 39.20 421 B

LABUS, Lara 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 39.20 421 B
4. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 39.52 411 B
5. SEPA, Mia 07 11. APRIL Beograd 40.24 390 B
6. ALEKSIC, Milica 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 41.14 364
7. CUKSANOVSKI, Aleksandra 07 11. APRIL Beograd 45.01 278
8. BOJIC, Teodora 06 Sk Tent 45.36 272
9. RAJKOVIC, Martina 06 Vinkovacki PK 45.77 265

10. VELICKOVIC, Nina 07 Vracar 46.17 258
11. KESAR, Ema 06 11. APRIL Beograd 46.79 248
12. MARIC, Tesa 07 11. APRIL Beograd 47.49 237
13. SULIC, Lena 07 Novi Beograd 011 47.73 233
14. MISKOVIC, Isidora 06 Vracar 47.82 232
15. STANOJEVIC, Tea 06 Sc Volturnus 47.93 230
16. NEGIC, Milica 07 Sk Tent 50.40 198
17. MAKSIMOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 50.60 196
18. DJORDJEVIC, Andjela 07 Barakuda 58.47 127
19. PLJASKIC, Danijela 07 Vracar 1:09.57 75


